Immigration Detainer Report

COUNTY
ANDERSON
ANDREWS
ANGELINA
ARANSAS
ARCHER
ARMSTRONG
ATASCOSA
AUSTIN
BAILEY
BANDERA
BASTROP
BAYLOR
BEE

BELL
BEXAR
BLANCO
BORDEN
BOSQUE
BOWIE (P)
BRAZORIA
BRAZOS
BREWSTER
BRISCOE
BROOKS
BROWN
BURLESON
BURNET 1(P)
CALDWELL
CALHOUN
CALLAHAN
CAMERON
CAMP

6/1/2015
# of Inmates  # of Inmate Days
1 21
0 0
0 0
18 29
0 0
0 0
3 93
3 74
2 62
3 60
14 276
0 0
5 68
16 318
195 4131
2 46
0 0
1 31
0 0
14 351
26 588
0 0
0 0
1 15
2 46
0 0
47 70
6 86
2 32
0 0
215 4152
0 0
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Thursday, July 16, 2015

Cost
$462.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,406.79
$0.00
$0.00
$4,836.00
$3,552.00
$2,401.26
$2,807.40
$12,339.96
$0.00
$1,678.92
$18,326.34
$190,026.00
$2,852.00
$0.00
$1,902.78
$0.00
$11,937.51
$14,747.04
$0.00
$0.00
$721.35
$1,472.00
$0.00
$3,847.90
$2,887.02
$1,272.64
$0.00
$193,524.72
$0.00

2:09:53 AM



COUNTY
CARSON
CASS
CASTRO
CHAMBERS
CHEROKEE
CHILDRESS
CLAY
COCHRAN
COKE
COLEMAN
COLLIN
COLLINGSWORTH
COLORADO
COMAL
COMANCHE
CONCHO
COOKE
CORYELL
COTTLE
CRANE
CROCKETT
CROSBY
CULBERSON
DALLAM
DALLAS
DAWSON
DEAF SMITH
DELTA
DENTON
DEWITT
DICKENS
DIMMIT
DONLEY
DUVAL

# of Inmates
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# of Inmate Days
135
0
4
31
42
31

409
31

125
31

69
13065

225

2731
58

105

62

Cost
$3,375.00
$0.00
$226.28
$1,240.00
$1,311.24
$930.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$125,168.76
$0.00
$0.00
$29,513.44
$1,050.28
$0.00
$5,860.00
$1,444.29
$0.00
$0.00
$1,162.50
$0.00
$0.00
$3,471.39
$824,532.15
$0.00
$8,912.25
$0.00
$123,823.54
$2,900.00
$0.00
$5,680.50
$0.00
$2,962.36



COUNTY
EASTLAND
ECTOR
EDWARDS
EL PASO
ELLIS
ERATH
FALLS
FANNIN 1(P)
FAYETTE
FISHER
FLOYD
FOARD
FORT BEND
FRANKLIN
FREESTONE
FRIO (P)
GAINES
GALVESTON
GARZA
GILLESPIE
GLASSCOCK
GOLIAD
GONZALES
GRAY
GRAYSON
GREGG
GRIMES
GUADALUPE
HALE

HALL
HAMILTON
HANSFORD
HARDEMAN
HARDIN

# of Inmates
2
23
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# of Inmate Days
62
499

7205
660
74
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1748

31

62
638

62

83

235
58

164
106

15

Cost
$2,077.00
$22,904.10
$0.00
$547,363.85
$29,700.00
$2,411.66
$1,563.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$72,507.04
$0.00
$1,178.00
$0.00
$9,660.22
$30,662.28
$0.00
$10,247.98
$0.00
$0.00
$3,894.36
$0.00
$13,747.50
$1,794.52
$0.00
$6,471.44
$4,028.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$525.00
$0.00



COUNTY
HARRIS
HARRISON
HASKELL (P)
HAYS
HEMPHILL
HENDERSON
HIDALGO
HILL
HOCKLEY
HOOD
HOPKINS
HOUSTON
HOWARD
HUDSPETH
HUNT
HUTCHINSON
IRION

JACK
JACKSON
JASPER
JEFF DAVIS
JEFFERSON
JIM HOGG
JIM WELLS
JOHNSON
JONES
KARNES
KAUFMAN
KENDALL
KENEDY
KENT

KERR
KIMBLE
KING

# of Inmates
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# of Inmate Days
15095
101
0
405
77

6368
277
31
62
58
31

19
129

175

31
329
11
31
68
46
31

24

Cost
$1,132,125.00
$3,550.15
$0.00
$31,136.40
$5,973.66
$123.72
$322,284.48
$7,334.96
$1,400.27
$2,989.02
$2,320.00
$1,371.75
$0.00
$296.21
$4,783.32
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10,579.50
$0.00
$0.00
$9,625.00
$0.00
$1,705.00
$17,213.28
$262.46
$651.00
$2,375.92
$2,800.48
$1,395.00
$0.00
$987.12
$0.00
$0.00



COUNTY
KINNEY
KLEBERG
KNOX

LA SALLE
LAMAR
LAMB
LAMPASAS
LAVACA
LEE

LEON
LIBERTY (P)
LIMESTONE
LIPSCOMB
LIVE OAK
LLANO
LOVING
LUBBOCK
LYNN
MADISON
MARION
MARTIN
MASON

MATAGORDA

MAVERICK
MCCULLOCH
MCLENNAN
MCMULLEN
MEDINA
MENARD
MIDLAND
MILAM
MILLS
MITCHELL
MONTAGUE

# of Inmates
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# of Inmate Days
0
96
0

31
36

149

66

147

400
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882

31

374
31

Cost
$0.00
$3,908.16
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,936.63
$1,604.88
$168.56
$0.00
$6,928.50
$2,772.00
$0.00
$7,610.19
$44.08
$0.00
$21,152.00
$148.90
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$951.32
$0.00
$0.00
$43,685.46
$0.00
$1,958.58
$0.00
$32,395.88
$1,457.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



COUNTY
MONTGOMERY
MOORE
MORRIS
MOTLEY
NACOGDOCHES
NAVARRO
NEWTON
NOLAN
NUECES
OCHILTREE
OLDHAM
ORANGE
PALO PINTO
PANOLA
PARKER
PARMER
PECOS
POLK
POTTER
PRESIDIO
RAINS
RANDALL
REAGAN
REAL

RED RIVER
REEVES
REFUGIO
ROBERTS
ROBERTSON
ROCKWALL
RUNNELS
RUSK
SABINE

SAN AUGUSTINE

# of Inmates
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# of Inmate Days
820
44
0
0
82
53

31

22

160

31

424

167

31

73
666

31

62

118
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Cost
$35,358.40
$4,114.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,542.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,395.00
$0.00
$1,243.00
$0.00
$264.25
$5,537.60
$1,426.00
$19,355.60
$4,908.13
$1,240.00
$1,362.18
$29,244.06
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,127.47
$0.00
$1,489.86
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$560.00
$2,151.14
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



COUNTY
SAN JACINTO
SAN PATRICIO
SAN SABA
SCHLEICHER
SCURRY
SHACKELFORD
SHELBY
SHERMAN
SMITH
SOMERVELL
STARR
STEPHENS
STERLING
STONEWALL
SUTTON
SWISHER
TARRANT
TAYLOR
TERRELL
TERRY
THROCKMORTON
TITUS

TOM GREEN
TRAVIS
TRINITY
TYLER
UPSHUR
UPTON
UVALDE

VAL VERDE (P)
VAN ZANDT
VICTORIA
WALKER
WALLER

# of Inmates
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# of Inmate Days
35
31
0
0
31

72

281

58
342
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4966
48

75

211

4225

31

11

31

93
61

Cost
$603.75
$1,149.48
$0.00
$0.00
$3,084.50
$0.00
$3,024.00
$0.00
$15,657.32
$2,204.00
$7,722.36
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$190,545.42
$2,254.08
$0.00
$4,269.00
$0.00
$5,802.50
$0.00
$479,748.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$616.00
$0.00
$1,391.28
$3,016.92
$2,248.46



COUNTY
WARD
WASHINGTON
WEBB
WHARTON
WHEELER
WICHITA
WILBARGER
WILLACY
WILLIAMSON
WILSON
WINKLER
WISE

WOOD
YOAKUM
YOUNG
ZAPATA
ZAVALA

# of Inmates
0
0
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# of Inmate Days
0
0
558
200
31
152

134

682

31

136

51

28

142

83473

Cost
$0.00
$0.00

$31,147.56
$10,000.00
$1,479.63
$6,988.96
$0.00
$4,135.24
$62,464.38
$1,488.00
$46.42
$3,628.48
$0.00
$2,391.90
$642.88
$3,552.84
$0.00

$5,032,930.70
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